AFT

GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRIC

Report Uses Salary Table mo.:-uo,_m. for base FY
2014-2015 for next FY

STEP / COLUMN REPORT

Unrestricted General Fund Only

Base Fiscal Year 2014-2015 . Next Fiscal Year 2015-2016 %
FTE Step/Column Amount * FTE Step/Column Amount .__, Increase/Decrease
Grossmont ety -1t s /S \\\_”? He
ABSHIER, RANDALL O 1.0000 IN10/VI/08 73,135.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/09 75,037.00 * 1,902.00
ACEVES, MARIA DENISE E 0.00 * 1.0000 IN11/VI/06 76,423.00 * 0.00
AHRENS, JOAN FRANCIS 1.0000 IN10/1V/M0 69,830.00 *  1.0000 IN10/V/11 75,228.00 * 5,398.00
ALAGIA, SUDAKSHINA 1.0000 IN10/V/12 77,184.00 *  1.0000 IN10/V/13 79,181.00 * 2,007.00
ALIYEV, GABI 1.0000 IN1OMVI/10 76,988.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/11 78,989.00 * 2,001.00
AYLWARD, KATHLEEN J 1.0000 IN10/VI/13 83,150.00 *  1.0000 IN10/NVI/14 85,312.00 * 2,162.00
BABINI, SARAH 1.0000 IN10O/VI/11 78,989.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/12 81,043.00 * 2,054.00
BALASUBRAMANIAN, KAMALA 1.0000 IN10/VI/16 89,281.00 *  1.0000 IN1ONI/17 89,759.00 * 478.00
BARENDSE, MICHAEL L 1.0000 IN10/1V/12 73,508.00 *  1.0000 IN10/I\V/13 75,420.00 * 1,912.00
BARR, MARLENE JANSKY 1.0000 IN11/VIMT 98,735.00 *  1.0000 IN11/VI/18 99,263.00 * 528.00
~BARR;SCOTTLt— 1.0000 IN11/VI/30 105,826.00 * 0.00 * 0.00
BARROW, ELIZABETH A 1.0000 IN10/VI/12 81,043.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/3 83,150.00 * 2,107.00
BELL, THOMAS B 1.0000 IN10/111/22 75,612.00 *  1.0000 IN10/1II/23 75,612.00 * 0.00
BELLINGHIERE, JANICE KAY 1.0000 IN10/VI/16 89,281.00 *  1.0000 IN10O/NVINM7 89,759.00 * 478.00
BENEDETTI, FRED MASATAKA 1.0000 IN10/11/29 72,011.00 *  1.0000 IN10/II/30 72,011.00 * 0.00
BENNETT, JENNIFER A 1.0000 IN10/VI/10 76,988.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/11 78,989.00 * 2,001.00
BENVAU, ROXANE G 1.0000 IN11//1/09 82,540.00 *  1.0000 IN11/VI/10 84,686.00 * 2,146.00
BLANCO, PHILIP RODRIGUEZ 1.0000 INTONVII/13 85,229.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VII/14 87,445.00 * 2,216.00
BRASWELL-BURRIS, PATRICE ANT 1.0000 IN11/VII/13 93,752.00 *  1.0000 IN11/VII/14 96,189.00 * 2,437.00
BRAUNWARTH, JOSEPH J 1.0000 IN1O/VII/16 91,512.00 *  1.0000 IN1O/VII/17 92,002.00 * 490.00
BROOKS, PETER RYLANDER 1.0000 IN1O/VI/11 78,989.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/12 81,043.00 * 2,054.00
BROWN, SYDNEY LYNN 1.0000 IN10/V//15 83,362.00 *  1.0000 IN10/V/16 85,029.00 * 1,667.00
BRUESTLE, JOHANNES G 1.0000 IN10O/VI/27 94,678.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/28 85,185.00 * 507.00
CAIRES, KAREN M 1.0000 IN10/VI/16 89,281.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/17 89,759.00 * 478.00
CALDWELL, SUSAN ELAINE 1.0000 IN10O/VI/10 76,988.00 * .8000  IN10/VI/11 78,989.00 * 2,001.00
CALO, JEANETTE FLORENCE 1.0000 IN10/11/06 57,158.00 * 1.0000 IN10/I/Q7 58,644.00 * 1,486.00
CANADY, JAMES C 1.0000 IN11/VI/15 96,283.00 *  1.0000 IN11/VI/16 98,209.00 * 1,926.00
CANNON, DEREK LAMONT 1.0000 IN10/11/16 72,011.00 *  1.0000 IN10/1I/17 72,011.00 ~ 0.00
CAPACIA, NEMIE IGNACIO ~/ ,\ 1.0000 IN1OVI/13 83,150.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/14 85,312.00 * 2,162.00
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GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRIC’
STEP / COLUMN REPORT

HR_STEP_COL_July20i Step Column Report_mod_July2007

AFT
Unrestricted General Fund Only
Report Uses Salary Table 2014-2015 for base FY
2014-2015 for next FY
Base Fiscal Year 2014-2015 . Next Fiscal Year 2015-2016
FTE Step/Column Amount * FTE Step/Column Amount Increase/Decrease
Grossmont
CARDENAS, JULIANA FELICE 1.0000 IN10/V/22 87,795.00 * 1.0000 IN10/V/23 88,265.00 470.00
CARDONA GERENA, ISRAEL 1.0000 IN10/VI/20 91,207.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/21 91,695.00 488.00
CARMEAN, JENNIFER J 1.0000 IN10/V1/28 95,185.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/29 95,694.00 509.00
CARROLL, CRAIG PAUL 1.0000 IN10/11/06 57,158.00 * 1.0000  IN10/11/07 58,644.00 1,486.00
CARTER, BRIAN L 1.0000 IN10/V/10 73,322.00 * 1.0000 IN10O/NV/A 75,228.00 1,906.00
CASTELLAW, JOEL A 1.0000 IN10/V/16 85,029.00 * 1.0000 IN1O/NVMT 85,484.00 455.00
CERDA, CRUZ 1.0000 IN11/V1/30 105,826.00 *  1.0000 IN11/VI/30 105,826.00 0.00
CHAFIN ARENZ, SKY 1.0000 IN10/VII/O8 74,964.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII/O9 76,913.00 1,949.00
CLIFFE, TIMOTHY W 1.0000 IN10/VI/24 93,175.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/25 93,673.00 498.00
CLOSE, ZOE ELLEN 1.0000 IN10/V1/28 95,185.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/29 95,694.00 509.00
COHENROSSD— 1.0000 IN1ONVII/19 92,989.00 * 0.00 0.00
CONTRERAS, CARLOS A 1.0000 IN10/VII19 92,989.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII/20 93,486.00 497.00
CRESPOQO, ANTONIO 1.0000 IN10/VII/20 93,486.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII21 93,986.00 500.00
CRUZADOQO, WENDY AKEMI 1.0000 IN11/VI/10 84,686.00 *  1.0000 IN11/VI/11 86,888.00 2,202.00
CURRAN, JUDD M 1.0000 IN10/VI/12 81,043.00 * 1.0000 IN1O/VI/13 83,150.00 2,107.00
CURRAN, VICTORIA LINN 1.0000 IN10/NVI/15 87,530.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/16 89,281.00 1,751.00
DAVIES-MORRIS, GARETH N 1.0000 INTONVII/2 83,069.00 * 1.0000 IN1O/VII/13 85,229.00 2,160.00
DAVIS, STEPHEN KIELY 1.0000 IN10/V/18 85,941.00 * 1.0000 IN10/V/19 86,401.00 460.00
DE KONING, MARION JEANNETTE 1.0000 IN10/VII/20 93,486.00 * 1.0000 IN1OMVII/21 93,986.00 500.00
DECKER, STEPHANIE M 0.00 = 1.0000 IN11/111/06 66,017.00 0.00
DESARACHO, JORGE EFREN 1.0000 IN11/111/18 83,173.00 * 1.0000 IN11/111/19 83,173.00 0.00
DILLON, DAVID P 1.0000 IN11/NVIA7 98,735.00 * 1.0000 IN11/VI1/18 99,263.00 528.00
DING, ANTHONY P 1.0000 IN10/111/16 75,612.00 * 1.0000 IN10/11/17 75,612.00 0.00
DUDLEY, VIRGINIA L 1.0000 IN10/111/16 75,612.00 * 1.0000  IN10/111/17 75,612.00 0.00
DUGGAN, BETH ANNA 1.0000 IN10/VI/20 91,207.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/21 91,695.00 488.00
ENNIS, LEON MARTIN 1.0000 IN10/111/18 75,612.00 * 1.0000  IN10/111/19 75,612.00 0.00
EVERETT, CRAIG 1.0000 IN1O/VI/17 89,759.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/18 90,239.00 480.00
FARINA-HESS, NADRA ANNE 1.0000 IN11/VI/13 91,465.00 * 1.0000 IN11/NVI/14 93,843.00 2,378.00
FERES, ANGELA MARIE 7 1.0000 IN10/VII/09 76,913.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/10 78,912.00 1,999.00
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AFT

Grossmont

2014-2015

FERGUSON, SARA GALLOB

FIELDEN, CARL J
-FLORES; CLAUDIA—
FORAN, JAMES A

FORD, THERESA YVETTE

FRIES, JOYCE MARIE
FUNK, RAYMOND D
GARCIA, STEVE J
GARDNER, LYNN
GELB, JANET C

GEORGE, JUDY LYNN

GHATTAS-SOLIMAN, SONIA
GILES, SHARON LORRAINE

GILLESPIE, BARBARA
GISH, ANGELICA LYNN

GOLDEN, MICHAEL LEE

GONDA, SUSAN

GOODMAN, MARK ALAN

GRIFFITH, RYAN TODD

GUERRERO, YOLANDA E
HANDLEY, REBECCA NICHOLS

HARRIS, CINDID
HARVEY, BRIAN D

HARVEY, CATHERINE S

HEIDARI, NARGES Z
HENRY, ROBERT W

HICKS, SHAWN MICHAEL
HOAGLIN, WILLIAM BRADLEY

HOLDER, ORLEE E

GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRIC"

Report Uses Salary Table 2014-2015 for base FY

for next FY

STEP / COLUMN REPORT

Unrestricted General Fund Only

Base Fiscal Year 2014-2015
FTE Step/Column

1.0000 IN10/1V/07
1.0000 IN11/V1/20

1.0000 IN10/111/09
1.0000 IN10/11/12

1.0000 IN11/VII/28
1.0000 IN10/VI/11
1.0000 IN10/VI/15
1.0000 IN10/VI/12
6500 INT1/VI/30
1.0000 IN10/1/26

1.0000 IN10/VI/14
1.0000 IN1O/VII/16
1.0000 IN10/11/16

1.0000 IN10/111/16
1.0000 IN10/1V/17
1.0000 IN10/V1/23
1.0000 IN10/VIIMT7
1.0000 IN10/VI/19
1.0000 IN1ONINT
1.0000 IN10/VI/28
1.0000 IN10/VI/16
1.0000 IN10/VII/16
1.0000 IN10/VI/30
1.0000 IN10/1V/25
1.0000 IN11/1\V/06
1.0000 IN10/1V/14
1.0000 IN10/IV/07
1.0000 IN10/111/17

1.0000 IN10/VII/30

Amount

64,655.00
100,328.00
64,819.00
66,674.00
107,319.00
78,989.00
87,530.00
81,043.00
105,826.00
65,465.00
85,312.00
91,512.00
72,011.00
75,612.00
79,392.00
92,679.00
92,002.00
90,722.00
89,759.00
95,185.00
89,281.00
91,512.00
96,206.00
79,392.00
69,318.00
77,381.00
64,655.00
75,612.00
98,610.00

*

*

Next Fiscal Year
FTE Step/Column

1.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

.6500
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

IN10/IV/08
INT1/AVI/21

IN10/11/13
INT1AI/29
INT1O/VI/12
IN10/VI/16
IN10/VI/13
INT1/VI/30
IN10/1/27
INT10/VI/15
INTONVI/T
IN10/11/17
IN10/11/17
IN10/1V/18
IN10/V1/24
IN10/VII/18
IN10/VI1/20
IN10/VI/18
IN10/VI/29
INT1ONVINT
IN1O/VIIA7
IN10/VI/30
IN10/1V/26
IN11/1V/07
IN10/IV/15
IN10/V/08
IN10/111/18
IN10/VII/30

2015-2016
Amount

66,336.00
100,864.00
0.00
68,408.00
107,894.00
81,043.00
89,281.00
83,150.00
105,826.00
65,465.00
87,530.00
92,002.00
72,011.00
75,612.00
79,392.00
93,175.00
92,494.00
91,207.00
90,239.00
95,694.00
89,759.00
92,002.00
96,206.00
79,392.00
71,120.00
79,392.00
69,653.00
75,612.00
98,610.00

*

Increase/Decrease

1,681.00
536.00
0.00
1,734.00
575.00
2,054.00
1,751.00
2,107.00
0.00
0.00
2,218.00
490.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
496.00
492.00
485.00
480.00
509.00
478.00
490.00
0.00
0.00
1,802.00
2,011.00
4,998.00
0.00
0.00
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GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRIC’
STEP / COLUMN REPORT
AFT
Unrestricted General Fund Only

Report Uses Salary Table 2014-2015 for base FY
2014-2015 for nextFY

Base Fiscal Year 2014-2015 ¥ Next Fiscal Year 2015-2016 *
FTE Step/Column Amount * FTE Step/Column Amount * Increase/Decrease
Grossmont
HOSLEY, TICEY LESHAY 1.0000 IN11/VII/11 89,060.00 * 1.0000 IN11/VII/12 91,376.00 * 2,316.00
HOTZ, JAMES L 1.0000 IN1O/NVI/27 94678.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/28 95,185.00 * 507.00
~-HOUSE-SUDA™ 1.0000 IN10/VI/30 96,206.00 * 0.00 * 0.00
HURVITZ, TATE J 1.0000 IN1O/NI/12 83,069.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII/13 85,229.00 * 2,160.00
IRWIN, JEFF L 1.0000 IN10/VI/16 89,281.00 * 1.0000 IN1OAVINMT7 89,759.00 * 478.00
IVERS, JAMIE 1.0000 IN10/VI/10 76,988.00 * 1.0000 IN1OAVI/11 78,989.00 * 2,001.00
JACOBSON, GARY LOUIS 1.0000 IN1O/NVI27 94 678.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/28 95,185.00 ~ 507.00
JENDIAN, MICAH A 1.0000 IN10/VI/11 78,989.00 * 1.0000 IN1O/VIM2 81,043.00 * 2,054.00
JENNINGS, BRIAN E 1.0000 IN10/1/10 63,338.00 * 1.0000 IN10/11/11 64,985.00 * 1,647.00
JOHNSON, GARY M 1.0000 IN11/111/06 66,017.00 * 1.0000 IN11/111/07 67,734.00 * 1,717.00
JORDAN, MICHAEL GRANT 1.0000 IN10/11/11 64,985.00 * 1.0000 IN10/11/12 66,674.00 * 1,689.00
KELIHER, BRIAN S 1.0000 IN1O/VII/13 85,229.00 * 1.0000 IN1O/VII/14 8744500 * 2,216.00
KELLEY, ELIZABETH L 1.0000 IN1O/VII/12 83,069.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII/13 85,229.00 * 2,160.00
KERNS-CAMPBELL, CHERYL ANN 1.0000 IN10/VI/12 81,043.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/13 83,150.00 * 2,107.00
LARSEN, LAWRENCE S 1.0000 IN10/VI/13 83,150.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/14 85,312.00 * 2,162.00
LARTER, MARTIN L 1.0000 IN10/11/13 68,408.00 * 1.0000 IN10/11/14 70,186.00 * 1,778.00
LEDRI-AGUILAR, JENNIE LISA 1.0000 IN10/VI/13 83,150.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/4 85,312.00 * 2,162.00
LEE, CARY F 1.0000 IN10/VII/20 93,486.00 * 1.0000 IN10OAVII/21 93,986.00 * 500.00
LEHMAN, JEFFREY 1.0000 IN10/VI/21 91,695.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/22 92,186.00 * 491.00
LESLIE, MARY ELIZABETH 1.0000 IN10/VII/30 98,610.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII/30 98,610.00 * 0.00
LIESBERG, HELEN T 1.0000 IN10/1I/08 60,168.00 * 1.0000 IN10/11/09 61,733.00 * 1,565.00
LIM, DEBORAH ANN 1.0000 IN11/VII/16 100,663.00 * 1.0000 IN11AVN/T 101,202.00 * 539.00
LINES, MICHAEL JAMES 1.0000 IN10/V/20 86,863.00 * 1.0000 IN10/V/21 87,328.00 * 465.00
LOPEZ, PERLA 1.0000 IN11/VI/10 84,686.00 * 1.0000 INT1/VII/11 89,060.00 * 4,374.00
LOVELESS, BARBARA JOAN 1.0000 IN10/11I/12 70,008.00 * 1.0000 IN10/1I/13 71,828.00 * 1,820.00
MALOY, LISA L 1.0000 IN10O/V/17 85,484.00 * 1.0000 IN10/V/18 85,941.00 * 457.00
MANCHESTER, COREY ADAM 1.0000 IN10/11/11 64,985.00 * 1.0000 IN10/I/12 66,674.00 * 1,689.00
MAPES, GWENYTH B \N.\* 1.0000 IN1O/VINT 89,759.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/18 90,239.00 ~ 480.00
MARTINEZ ALEXANDER DANIEL— 1.0000 IN10/V/14 81,250.00 * 0.00 * 0.00
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AFT

Report Uses Salary Table

Grossmont

MCGANN, SCOTT J

2014-2015
2014-2015

MEYER, KATHLEEN ELAINE

MIDDLEMAS, JULIE A
MILGRIM, CRAIG
MILLAN, ARTURO C

MILLER, CATHY CHRISTINA

MONTEJANO, SYLVIA GUADALUPE

MOORE, SARAH A
MORRIS, RHONDA JO

~MORRISON,PATRICIAL
MOSLEY, WILLIAM SCOTT
MULLEN, DAVID STUART

MYERS, TODD E

NAVARRO, RUTH FATIMA
NGO-BIGGE, ANGELA NGA
~NOLAN, JANE CHRISTINE —

NOLEN, JENNY REBECCA

NORMAN, RONALD J
OAKES, JOHNM
OERTEL, THOMAS W

OLMSTEAD, THOMAS ANDRE

ORATE, JOSEPH A
PAK, MARIA CARMEN

PALACIOS, IRENE MARIA
PAPAGEORGE, JAMES BRACEY

PARR-LANCE-A-

PASSENTINO, CHARLES GIACINTO

PATNAIK, GOPA

PERCHEZ, MICHELE ANDREA ﬂ N\__

GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRIC’
STEP / COLUMN REPORT

for base FY
for next FY
Base Fiscal Year 2014-2015
FTE Step/Column

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

.8000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

IN10/VI/07
IN10/VI/27
INT1/VI/16
IN10/VI/25
IN10/11/08
IN10/111/07
INT1/VI/24
IN11/1V/06
IN10/VI/10
INT1/VI/19
IN10O/VI/T7
IN10O/VIMT7
IN10/VI1/13
IN10/VI/16
IN10/V/16
INT1/AVI/23
IN10/11/10
IN10/VII/12
IN10/VII/18
IN10/VII/30
IN10/VIIM9
IN10/11/19
IN10/VII/16
IN10/VI/18
IN10/V/21
IN10/VI/30
IN10/1V/24
INTANVIAT
IN10/VI/09

Unrestricted General Fund Only

Amount

71,282.00
94,678.00
98,209.00
93,673.00
60,168.00
61,576.00
102,492.00
69,318.00
76,988.00
99,794.00
89,759.00
89,759.00
85,229.00
89,281.00
85,029.00
101,947.00
63,338.00
83,069.00
92,484.00
98,610.00
92,989.00
72,011.00
91,512.00
90,239.00
87,328.00
96,206.00
79,392.00
101,202.00
75,037.00

Next Fiscal Year

FTE Step/Column

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

1.0000
1.0000
1.0000

IN10/VI/08
IN10/V1/28
INTIANINT
IN10/VI/26
IN10/11/09

IN10/111/08
IN11/VI/25
IN11/IV/07
IN10/VI/11

IN10/VI/18
IN10/VI/18
INTOMVII/14
IN10/VIN17
INT10/V/T7

IN10/11/11
INTO/VIIN3
INTOVII/9
INTO/VII/30
IN10/VI11/20
IN10/11/20
INTONVI/T7
INTO/VI/9
IN10/V/22

IN10/IV/25
INT1/VII/N8
IN10/VI/10

2015-2016

Amount

73,135.00
95,185.00
98,735.00
94,174.00
61,733.00
63,177.00
103,040.00
71,120.00
78,989.00
0.00
90,239.00
90,239.00
87,445.00
89,759.00
85,484.00
0.00
64,985.00
85,229.00
92,989.00
98,610.00
93,486.00
72,011.00
92,002.00
90,722.00
87,795.00
0.00
79,392.00
101,743.00
76,988.00

i Increase/Decrease

1,853.00
507.00
526.00
501.00
1,565.00
1,601.00
548.00
1,802.00
2,001.00
0.00
480.00
480.00
2,216.00
478.00
455.00
0.00
1,647.00
2,160.00
495.00
0.00
497.00
0.00
490.00
483.00
467.00
0.00
0.00
541.00

1,851.00
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GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRIC"
STEP / COLUMN REPORT
AFT
Unrestricted General Fund Only
Report Uses Salary Table 2014-2015 for base FY
2014-2015 for nextFY

Base Fiscal Year 2014-2015 * Next Fiscal Year 2015-2016 *
FTE Step/Column Amount * FTE Step/Column Amount % Increase/Decrease
Grossmont
PEREIRA, SHIRLEY 1.0000 IN10/VI/18 90,239.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/19 90,722.00 * 483.00
PEREZ, MICHAEL 1.0000 IN11/IV/13 82,962.00 *  1.0000 IN11/1V/14 85,119.00 * 2,157.00
PEREZ, TINA LYNN 1.0000 IN10/111/18 75,612.00 *  1.0000 IN10/111/19 75,612.00 * 0.00
POTTER, HELEN MARIE 1.0000 IN10/IV/13 75,420.00 *  1.0000 IN10/IV/14 77,381.00 * 1,961.00
PRESSNALL, MARK ALLEN 1.0000 IN10/NVI/13 83,150.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/14 85,312.00 * 2,162.00
QUALLS, MICHAEL GEORGE 1.0000 IN1O/NVI/27 94,678.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/28 95,185.00 * 507.00
QUINN, CLIFTON KURT 1.0000 IN10/VI/19 90,722.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI1/20 91,207.00 * 485.00
RAMOS, AMY L 1.0000 IN10/VII/09 76,913.00 *  1.0000 INT10/VII/M0 78,912.00 * 1,999.00
RIPLEY, BONNIE JO 1.0000 IN10/VII/12 83,069.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VII/3 85,229.00 * 2,160.00
ROBINSON, J GREGG 1.0000 IN10/MVII/30 98,610.00 *  1.0000 IN1O/VII/30 88,610.00 * 0.00
ROGERS, PRISCILLA EMSLIE 1.0000 IN10/111/12 70,008.00 *  1.0000 IN10/111/13 71,828.00 * 1,820.00
ROSEN, DANIEL ELI 1.0000 IN10/VI/10 76,988.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/11 78,989.00 * 2,001.00
SAKO, QAIS HANNA 1.0000 IN10/VII/15 89,718.00 *  1.0000 IN1O/VII/16 91,512.00 * 1,794.00
SCHARFF, NATHAN HERMIN 1.0000 IN10/ANV//12 77,184.00 *  1.0000 IN10/V/13 79,191.00 * 2,007.00
_SCHMIDFPETER-A—— 1.0000 IN10/VII/09 76,913.00 * 0.00 * 0.00
SCHMIEGE, BONNIE M 1.0000 IN11/1V/20 87,332.00 *  1.0000 IN11/1V/21 87,332.00 * 0.00
SCHMITT, ADELLE DEIDRE REI 1.0000 IN10/111/08 63,177.00 *  1.0000 IN10/111/09 64,819.00 * 1,642.00
SCHULMEYER, DENISE ERICA 1.0000 IN10/VI/09 75,037.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/10 76,988.00 * 1,951.00
SEKOL, MICHI ANN 1.0000 IN10/VI/06 69,475.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/O7 71,282.00 * 1,807.00
SEPULVEDA, ROBIN JESUS 1.0000 IN10/IV/12 73,508.00 *  1.0000 IN10/V/13 79,191.00 * 5,683.00
SERRANO, MALIA ELIZABETH FINN  1.0000 IN10/VI/17 89,759.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/18 90,239.00 * 480.00
SHADROFF, VALERIE 1.0000 IN10/VI/11 78,989.00 *  1.0000 IN1O/NVI/12 81,043.00 * 2,054.00
SHAHROKHI, SHAHROKH 1.0000 IN10/VII/16 91,512.00 *  1.0000 IN1ONVII7 92,002.00 * 490.00
SHATWELL, JAMIE ELLEN 1.0000 IN10/11/11 64,985.00 *  1.0000 IN10/11/12 66,674.00 * 1,689.00
SHEARER, ALLISON D 1.0000 IN10/V//10 73,322.00 *  1.0000 IN10/\V//11 75,228.00 * 1,906.00
SHERLOCK, KARL JAMES 1.0000 IN10/VI/08 75,037.00 *  1.0000 IN10/VI/10 76,988.00 * 1,951.00
SIM, LAURA JEAN 1.0000 IN10/VI/30 96,206.00 *  1.0000 IN10/NV1/30 96,206.00 * 0.00
SMITH, ELIZABETH ANN o 0.00 = 1.0000 IN10/1V/23 79,392.00 * 0.00
SNIDER, LINDA D \\.N 1.0000 IN10/VI/13 83,150.00 *  1.0000 IN10/NVI/14 85,312.00 * 2,162.00
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GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRIC’

AFT

Report Uses Salary Table 2014-2015 for base FY
2014-2015 for nextFY

STEP / COLUMN REPORT

Unrestricted General Fund Only

Base Fiscal Year 2014-2015 * Next Fiscal Year 2015-2016 %
FTE Step/Column Amount * FTE Step/Column Amount * Increase/Decrease
Grossmont
SOLAN, JADE MARIE 1.0000 IN10/V11/08 74,964.00 * 1.0000 IN1O/VII/09 76,913.00 * 1,949.00
STEWART, MICHAEL DALE 1.0000 IN10/VI/11 78,989.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/12 81,043.00 ~ 2,054.00
STROTHERS, SHERI ANNE 1.0000 IN10/VII/15 89,718.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII/E 91,512.00 * 1,794.00
SUNDBLAD, KRISTINA D 1.0000 IN10/111/06 60,016.00 * 1.0000  IN10/11/07 61,576.00 * 1,560.00
TENDAL, NANCY THURMAN .7500 IN10/VI/30 96,206.00 * 7500  IN10AVI1/30 96,206.00 * 0.00
THERKALSEN, SCOTT J 1.0000 IN10/V1/08 73,135.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/09 75,037.00 * 1,902.00
TOLBERT, LOVE JAMES 1.0000 IN11/VI/18 99,263.00 * 1.0000 IN11/VI/9 99,794.00 * 531.00
TRAYLOR, ALAN GLEN 1.0000 IN10/11/06 57,158.00 * 1.0000 IN10/11/07 58,644.00 * 1,486.00
TULLER, RENEE 1.0000 IN11/VI/24 102,492.00 * 1.0000 IN11/VI/25 103,040.00 * 548.00
TUROUNET, PAUL G 1.0000 IN10/VI/13 83,150.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/14 85,312.00 ~ 2,162.00
TUSCANY, ROXANNE RENEE 1.0000 IN10/V//29 91,136.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/30 96,206.00 * 5,070.00
TWEED, RANDALL L 1.0000 IN10/VI11/23 94,995.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII/24 95,503.00 * 508.00
VANCE, DIANA SOLVIE EDQUIST 1.0000 IN10/11/08 60,168.00 * 1.0000 IN10/11/09 61,733.00 * 1,565.00
VANDEN EYNDEN, JENNIFER 1.0000 IN10/VI/15 87,530.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/16 89,281.00 * 1,751.00
VICINO, CHRISTINE 1.0000 IN10/VI/12 81,043.00 * 1.0000 IN1ONVI/13 83,150.00 * 2,107.00
VINCENT, PAUL A 1.0000 IN1O/VI/T7 89,759.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/18 90,239.00 * 480.00
WALLER, JOHN JEFFREY 1.0000 IN10/IV/12 73,508.00 * 1.0000 IN10/1V/13 75,420.00 * 1,912.00
WEBER, WILLIAM DOUGLAS 1.0000 IN10/V/20 86,863.00 * 1.0000 IN10/V/21 87,328.00 * 465.00
WELLS, PEGGY JOAN 1.0000 IN10O/VI/12 81,043.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VI/13 83,150.00 * 2,107.00
WILLARD, CARY R 1.0000 IN10/VII/25 96,014.00 * 1.0000 IN10/VII/26 96,527.00 * 513.00
WILSTERMAN, JAMES P 1.0000 IN10/VI/20 91,207.00 * 1.0000 IN10O/VI/21 91,695.00 * 488.00
WIRIG, EVAN C 1.0000 IN10O/MNVII/21 93,986.00 * 1.0000 IN1O/MVII/22 94,489.00 ~ 503.00
WORKING, SUSAN CALLAHAN 1.0000 IN10/1V/20 79,392.00 * 1.0000  IN10/IV/21 79,392.00 * 0.00
YANG, JUNE HYONGSOON 1.0000 IN1ONVII/10 78,912.00 * 1.0000 IN1O/VII/11 80,964.00 * 2,052.00
YOSHIDA-LEVINE, BONNIE YUMI 1.0000 IN1O/VII/1 80,964.00 * 1.0000 IN1OMVIIN2 83,069.00 ~ 2,105.00
YOUNG, TINA RENEE 1.0000 IN10/VI/13 83,150.00 * 1.0000 IN10O/VI/14 85,312.00 * 2,162.00
YOUNG, VIRGINIA 1.0000 IN10/11/07 58,644.00 * 1.0000 IN10/11/08 60,168.00 * 1,524.00
~ZANDER—JUDITH-MARIE— \V\\% 1.0000 IN10/VI/30 96,206.00 * 0.00 * 0.00
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GROSSMONT-CUYAMACA COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRIC’
STEP / COLUMN REPORT
AFT
Unrestricted General Fund Only
Report Uses Salary Table 2014-2015 for base FY
2014-2015 for nextFY

Base Fiscal Year 2014-2015 ¥ Next Fiscal Year 2015-2016 .
FTE Step/Column Amount * FTE Step/Column Amount * Increase/Decrease
Accumulated totals shown for information only $16,612,338.00 $16,158,753.00 $236,739.00

Column totals do not relate to actual expense because of new hires, retirements and retroactive salary table chamges Step and Column!

Site Criteria: Some employees are paid/work at multiple site. Employees will list under the site entered on the EMPMSTR screen.
Amounts listed are MONTHLY amounts as listed on the salary table. Reduced loads and the number of months

paid at the step shown is not considered.

JFUJIMOT Jennifer Fujimoto Page 8 Current Date 09/02/2015
HR_STEP_COL_July20i Step Column Report_mod_July2007 Current Time 13:22:36



